Filed Date
3/30/2020
3/30/2020
3/30/2020
3/30/2020
3/30/2020
3/30/2020
3/30/2020
3/30/2020
3/30/2020
3/30/2020
3/30/2020
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
3/31/2020

3/31/2020
3/31/2020
4/1/2020

4/1/2020
4/1/2020
4/1/2020

Instr Type

COMMISSIONER'S DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
FIDUCIARY DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

Grantor

COMMISSIONER IN CIRCUIT
POSEY, CHRISTOPHER B
WRIGHT, ETHAN J

STONE, CHRISTOPHER CASEY
MCCASLAND, WANDA SUE
DRBD SCHULZ LLC

AQUA VITAE LLC

LITTY, BRANDEE

PARTNEY, CHARLES A
VELASQUEZ, HUMBERTO
LUKAS, SUSAN

MCKEOUGH, SEAN PATRICK ESTATE
MCKEOUGH, DENISE
FRAZIER, RAYMOND A
DAUGHERTY FAMILY TRUST
THOMAS, GLORIA A
MCKEOUGH, DENISE
REGENHARDT, DORIS A
WOODS, DANNY

MARVIN AND MARY MCCASLAND FAMILY

REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
HURD, JOE E
MCNABB, CRAIG

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN

DEVELOPMENT
WINDLAND FAMILY TRUST
ACHMAN, ANGELA

KICK, CAROL

Grantee

FIRST SECURITY BANK
RADER, FRED SAMUEL
WRIGHT FAMILY TRUST
LEFFLER, GLADYS LEE
MCCASLAND, WANDA TRUSTEE
SCHULZ, BRAD

RENDALE HOLDINGS LLC
KBSS LAND COMPANY LLC
JOHNSON, ANNE E

MOJICA, FRANCISCO
COCHRAN, SHELAH ANNETTE
WREN, GARY JR

WREN, GARY JR

FRAZIER, LINDA K

USSERY, CULLEN D JR
PLANCON, PAUL E

WREN, GARY JR

REGENHARDT, DANIEL E TRUSTEE

HAZEL, RICHARD
LINDSEY, TONI A

ROSE, JERRY
MCNABB, JUDITH A TRUSTEE
TAYLOR FAMILY TRUST

OLTMANN, WILLIAM F TRUSTEE
ACHMAN, ANGELA
KICK, CAROL E TRUSTEE

Consideration

$385,000.00
$15,000.00
$0.00
$55,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$105,000.00
$165,000.00
$83,400.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$55,000.00
$185,000.00
$355,000.00
$0.00
$139,500.00
$169,900.00

$4,000.00
$0.00
$74,600.00

$445,000.00
$0.00
$0.00



