Filed Date	Instr Type	Grantor	Grantee	Consideration
3/30/2020	COMMISSIONER'S DEED	COMMISSIONER IN CIRCUIT	FIRST SECURITY BANK	\$385,000.00
3/30/2020	QUITCLAIM DEED	POSEY, CHRISTOPHER B	RADER, FRED SAMUEL	\$15,000.00
3/30/2020	QUITCLAIM DEED	WRIGHT, ETHAN J	WRIGHT FAMILY TRUST	\$0.00
3/30/2020	WARRANTY DEED	STONE, CHRISTOPHER CASEY	LEFFLER, GLADYS LEE	\$55,000.00
3/30/2020	WARRANTY DEED	MCCASLAND, WANDA SUE	MCCASLAND, WANDA TRUSTEE	\$0.00
3/30/2020	WARRANTY DEED	DRBD SCHULZ LLC	SCHULZ, BRAD	\$0.00
3/30/2020	WARRANTY DEED	AQUA VITAE LLC	RENDALE HOLDINGS LLC	\$0.00
3/30/2020	WARRANTY DEED	LITTY, BRANDEE	KBSS LAND COMPANY LLC	\$0.00
3/30/2020	WARRANTY DEED	PARTNEY, CHARLES A	JOHNSON, ANNE E	\$105,000.00
3/30/2020	WARRANTY DEED	VELASQUEZ, HUMBERTO	MOJICA, FRANCISCO	\$165,000.00
3/30/2020	WARRANTY DEED	LUKAS, SUSAN	COCHRAN, SHELAH ANNETTE	\$83,400.00
3/31/2020	FIDUCIARY DEED	MCKEOUGH, SEAN PATRICK ESTATE	WREN, GARY JR	\$0.00
3/31/2020	QUITCLAIM DEED	MCKEOUGH, DENISE	WREN, GARY JR	\$0.00
3/31/2020	QUITCLAIM DEED	FRAZIER, RAYMOND A	FRAZIER, LINDA K	\$0.00
3/31/2020	TRUSTEE'S DEED	DAUGHERTY FAMILY TRUST	USSERY, CULLEN D JR	\$55,000.00
3/31/2020	WARRANTY DEED	THOMAS, GLORIA A	PLANCON, PAUL E	\$185,000.00
3/31/2020	WARRANTY DEED	MCKEOUGH, DENISE	WREN, GARY JR	\$355,000.00
3/31/2020	WARRANTY DEED	REGENHARDT, DORIS A	REGENHARDT, DANIEL E TRUSTEE	\$0.00
3/31/2020	WARRANTY DEED	WOODS, DANNY	HAZEL, RICHARD	\$139,500.00
3/31/2020	WARRANTY DEED	MARVIN AND MARY MCCASLAND FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST	LINDSEY, TONI A	\$169,900.00
3/31/2020	WARRANTY DEED	HURD, JOE E	ROSE, JERRY	\$4,000.00
3/31/2020	WARRANTY DEED	MCNABB, CRAIG	MCNABB, JUDITH A TRUSTEE	\$0.00
4/1/2020	SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT	TAYLOR FAMILY TRUST	\$74,600.00
4/1/2020	TRUSTEE'S DEED	WINDLAND FAMILY TRUST	OLTMANN, WILLIAM F TRUSTEE	\$445,000.00
4/1/2020	WARRANTY DEED	ACHMAN, ANGELA	ACHMAN, ANGELA	\$0.00
4/1/2020	WARRANTY DEED	KICK, CAROL	KICK, CAROL E TRUSTEE	\$0.00